PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Event 16
15/06/2024 - 17:19

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2024
Rank
A kategorija
1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija

B Kategorija

1. KOICHEVA, Siyana
2. PLAZOVIC, Sara

C Kategorija
1. MARAS, Andrijana

D Kategorija

1. DREKIC, Teodora
2. AVENTO, Vittoria
3. CVEIJIC, Isidora

E Kategorija

1. DANEV, Dunja
2. STOJANOQVIC, Valentina

F Kategorija

1. DOBAJ, Dora
2. DUVNJAK, Petra

G Kategorija

1. BIKIC, Lena
SAVIC, Jovana
TANJGA, Tea
MANIC, Sofija
PAVLOVIC, Masa

arwbd

H Kategorija

DRAZIC, Magdalena
MIRKOVIC, Nadja
MARKOQVIC, Lena
KOSTIC, Nina
ALEKSIC, Masa

agprwNE

J Kategorija

1. SIMCEVIC, Sofija
2. ADROVIC, Magdalena
3. NEPRICIC, Darina

YB

07

08
08

09

10
10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

17
17
16

Tek

Briz
Sremska Mitrovica

Pvk Aquatic Verde

Tri Delfina
Pvk Aquatic Verde
Valis

Napredak
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Bonatti
Napredak

Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Bonatti
Napredak
ORKA

Proleter

Pvk Aquatic Verde
Valis

11. April

Valis

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1

Time

1:23.43

1:27.32
1:32.01

1:49.58

1:18.36
1:18.52
2:11.06

1:24.75
2:08.12

1:23.84
1:32.65

1:24.45
1:33.44
1:38.64
1:38.73
1:45.48

1:35.35
1:36.09
1:54.54
1:57.14
2:22.22

2:18.78
2:19.64
2:20.90

Pts

294

256
219

129

354
352
75

280
81

289
214

283
209
177
177
145

196
192
113
106

59

63
62
61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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